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ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT


SPECIAL PROVISION


LIQUIDATED DAMAGES


As specified in the Contract, liquidated damages for this project will be as shown in the following table:

	WORKING DAY PROJECTS

	ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
	

	FROM MORE THAN
	TO AND INCLUDING
	                   RATE

	      $              0
	     $          50,000
	                  $    400

	             50,000
	               100,000
	    700

	           100,000
	               500,000
	    800

	           500,000
	            1,000,000
	  1100

	        1,000,000
	            2,000,000
	  1300

	        2,000,000
	            5,000,000
	  1500

	        5,000,000
	          10,000,000
	  1900

	      10,000,000
	          15,000,000
	  2000

	      15,000,000
	          20,000,000
	  2100

	      20,000,000
	           ----------- 
	  2500


	FIXED DATE PROJECTS

	ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
	

	FROM MORE THAN
	TO AND INCLUDING
	                   RATE

	      $              0
	     $          50,000
	                  $     90

	             50,000
	               100,000
	   100

	           100,000
	               500,000
	   200

	           500,000
	            1,000,000
	   250

	        1,000,000
	            2,000,000
	   320

	        2,000,000
	            5,000,000
	   400

	        5,000,000
	          10,000,000
	   600

	      10,000,000
	           ----------- 
	   750


